© DreamLine®
 All Rights R
eserved
© DreamLine®
 All Rights R
eserved
PLEASE REVIEW THIS ENTIRE MANUAL PRIOR TO INSTALLATION
1-866-731-2244See DreamLine.com for hours of operation

Factory Parts Information
 Contact Support@DreamLine.com for Part replacement, installation assistance or additional information.
 Complete Warranty information is available on DreamLine.com.
ALLIAN
CE SW
IN
G
 BG
 Show
er D
oor M
anual Ver 1a 11/2022
21
© 2022 DreamLine® All Rights Reserved
                                              ALLIANCE SWING BG - Door Glass and Hinge Profile (1 of 3)
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 24 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Ma�e Black and Rain Glass SDA124W660VRR09
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 24 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Ma�e Black and Clear Glass SDA124W660VRX09
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 25 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Ma�e Black and Clear Glass SDA125W660VRX09
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 26 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Ma�e Black and Rain Glass SDA126W660VRX09
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 27 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Rain Glass SDA127W660VRR06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 27 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Clear Glass SDA127W660VRX06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 27 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Ma�e Black and Rain Glass SDA127W660VRX09
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 27 in. W x 69 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Brushed Nickel and Rain Glass SDA127W690VRR04
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 27 in. W x 69 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Rain Glass SDA127W690VRR06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 27 in. W x 69 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Brushed Nickel and Clear Glass SDA127W690VRX04
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 27 in. W x 69 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Clear Glass SDA127W690VRX06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 28 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Rain Glass SDA128W660VRR06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 28 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Clear Glass SDA128W660VRX06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 28 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Ma�e Black and Clear Glass SDA128W660VRX09
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 29 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Rain Glass SDA129W660VRR06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 29 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Clear Glass SDA129W660VRX06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 29 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Ma�e Black and Clear Glass SDA129W660VRX09
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 30 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Rain Glass SDA130W660VRR06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 30 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Ma�e Black and Rain Glass SDA130W660VRR09
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 30 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Clear Glass SDA130W660VRX06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 30 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Ma�e Black and Clear Glass SDA130W660VRX09
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 30 in. W x 69 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Brushed Nickel and Rain Glass SDA130W690VRR04
© DreamLine®
 All Rights R
eserved
© DreamLine®
 All Rights R
eserved
Factory Parts Information
 Contact Support@DreamLine.com for Part replacement, installation assistance or additional information.
 Complete Warranty information is available on DreamLine.com.
ALLIAN
CE SW
IN
G
 BG
 Show
er D
oor M
anual Ver 1a 11/2022
22
© 2022 DreamLine® All Rights Reserved
                                            ALLIANCE SWING BG - Door Glass and Hinge Profile (2 of 3)
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 30 in. W x 69 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Rain Glass SDA130W690VRR06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 30 in. W x 69 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Brushed Nickel and Clear Glass SDA130W690VRX04
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 30 in. W x 69 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Clear Glass SDA130W690VRX06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 31 in. W x 64 3/8 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Rain Glass SDA131W640VRR06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 31 in. W x 64 3/8 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Clear Glass SDA131W640VRX06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 31 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Rain Glass SDA131W660VRR06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 31 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Clear Glass SDA131W660VRX06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 31 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Ma�e Black and Clear Glass SDA131W660VRX09
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 31 in. W x 69 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Brushed Nickel and Rain Glass SDA131W690VRR04
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 31 in. W x 69 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Rain Glass SDA131W690VRR06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 31 in. W x 69 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Brushed Nickel and Clear Glass SDA131W690VRX04
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 31 in. W x 69 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Clear Glass SDA131W690VRX06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 32 in. W x 64 3/8 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Rain Glass SDA132W640VRR06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 32 in. W x 64 3/8 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Clear Glass SDA132W640VRX06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 32 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Brushed Nickel and Clear Glass SDA132W660VRX04
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 33 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Rain Glass SDA133W660VRR06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 33 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Ma�e Black and Rain Glass SDA133W660VRR09
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 33 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Brushed Nickel and Clear Glass SDA133W660VRX04
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 33 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Clear Glass SDA133W660VRX06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 33 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Ma�e Black and Clear Glass SDA133W660VRX09
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 33 in. W x 69 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Chrome and Rain Glass SDA133W690VRR01
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 33 in. W x 69 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Brushed Nickel and Rain Glass SDA133W690VRR04
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 33 in. W x 69 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Rain Glass SDA133W690VRR06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 33 in. W x 69 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Ma�e Black and Rain Glass SDA133W690VRR09
© DreamLine®
 All Rights R
eserved
© DreamLine®
 All Rights R
eserved
Factory Parts Information
 Contact Support@DreamLine.com for Part replacement, installation assistance or additional information.
 Complete Warranty information is available on DreamLine.com.
ALLIAN
CE SW
IN
G
 BG
 Show
er D
oor M
anual Ver 1a 11/2022
23
© 2022 DreamLine® All Rights Reserved
                                          ALLIANCE SWING BG - Door Glass and Hinge Profile (3 of 3)
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 33 in. W x 69 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Chrome and Clear Glass SDA133W690VRX01
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 33 in. W x 69 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Brushed Nickel and Clear Glass SDA133W690VRX04
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 33 in. W x 69 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Clear Glass SDA133W690VRX06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 34 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Brushed Nickel and Rain Glass SDA134W660VRR04
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 34 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Rain Glass SDA134W660VRR06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 34 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Brushed Nickel and Clear Glass SDA134W660VRX04
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 34 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Clear Glass SDA134W660VRX06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 34 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Ma�e Black and Clear Glass SDA134W660VRX09
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 35 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Brushed Nickel and Rain Glass SDA135W660VRR04
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 35 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Rain Glass SDA135W660VRR06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 35 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Brushed Nickel and Clear Glass SDA135W660VRX04
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 35 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Clear Glass SDA135W660VRX06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 35 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Ma�e Black and Clear Glass SDA135W660VRX09
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 36 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Brushed Nickel and Rain Glass SDA136W660VRR04
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 36 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Rain Glass SDA136W660VRR06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 36 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Brushed Nickel and Clear Glass SDA136W660VRX04
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 36 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Clear Glass SDA136W660VRX06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 36 in. W x 66 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Ma�e Black and Clear Glass SDA136W660VRX09
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 36 in. W x 69 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Chrome and Rain Glass SDA136W690VRR01
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 36 in. W x 69 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Brushed Nickel and Rain Glass SDA136W690VRR04
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 36 in. W x 69 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Rain Glass SDA136W690VRR06
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 36 in. W x 69 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Chrome and Clear Glass SDA136W690VRX01
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 36 in. W x 69 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Brushed Nickel and Clear Glass SDA136W690VRX04
DreamLine All iance Swing BG 36 in. W x 69 in. H Semi-Frameless Swing Shower Door in Oil  Rubbed Bronze and Clear Glass SDA136W690VRX06
© DreamLine®
 All Rights R
eserved
© DreamLine®